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Cumberland Co. DHIA
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Many & Paul Hoch
Jubilee
Kipper

Jack C Rolar
93
Forsyta
Robin
Jinger
Pinta

Merle & Sharon Dice
164
111
187
18

Glenn & Larry Souder
198
165

Greg & Sheree Clelan
69
63

K Hale & J Reese
Viola

Fred B McGillvray
Marlyn
Supritz
Mardel
Stella
Eileen

Hills-Hope-PA Farm
55Rose
58Juanl
34Boots
39Kitty

Donald A McCullough
102
149
73
179
185
158

Leroy Showaker & Son
Bee
Princes
Cream
Tot
Hidie
Bunny
Bang

John F Stamy 111
75
12
18
50
76
181
108
90
82
64

Ridgeline-Acres
27
190
142
29

20,402
20,558

18,960
19,875
19,222
16,915
16,156

20,839
18,313
2t267
16,605

24,241
19,986

21,112
20,887

20,172

25,060
19,773
21,047
16,688
21,016

22,585
18,965
21,604
17,576

19,156
19,862
22,472
17,295
16,352
20,586

21,616
16,291
18,159
17,363
22,272
18,939
17,452

24,885
21,285
17,978
19,072
18,793
22,150
18,597
16,293
18,249
18,631

19,629
22,029
15,614
18,320

4.2
3.6
4.5
3.8

834
801
703
701

Try a New STIHL |
Trimmer For |
Christmas! |

a End-Of-Season Sale Prices Are Here

0 Just In Time For Gift Giving!

| SAVE up to $5O JP To Choose From, Featuring:
ubon for sure starts • Anti-vibration

Z jwork with less fatigue • Variety of
nents * Centrifugal clutch * Bike or loop

aSEcaW »t models • Fire-safe muffler %

Pf1 Y Pg I LAWN* GARDEN
/ CENTER fTY PRODUCTS & SERVICE

l, East Earl, Pa. at tha Country Mart
J. (717) 354-4026 £

/ |
t: Mon., Wod., Thun., Frl. Tuu. S Sat
am ■ 9.00 pm 9:00 am - 5:00 pm #

I ~ STIHL |

4.0
3.9

4.0
3.4
3.5
3.9
4.0

4.1
3.9
3.3
3.9

3.3
3.2

3.7
3.2

3.5
4.2
3.5
4.0
3.2

3.5
3.6
3.1
3.7

23
Leroy Chestnut

50
53
40
21

Samuel 0 Shenk
131
134
135

Robert H Jamison
Shirley
Cathy

Oscar Nealy & Sons
168
70

L Dorell & Bev Agar
Gail

Berkheimer Farms
78

Stambaugh Farms
141
139
153-027

Batty A Zeigler & Sons
Echo

830
803

760
686
675
674
658

857
728
709
661

818
657

791
672

769

882
837
750
676
673

803
685
672
654

790
754
737
677
669
656

20,439

16,170

17,429

21,637
20,778

20,293
16,363

23,441
22,937
19,626

19,787

19,400
19,532

20,306

21,425
18,594

15,924
17,852

21,434
15,882

20,139
23.477

(Turn to Page C7)

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO. INC.
- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS. BULLS & STEERS
Competitive Prices Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection

Call: Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Cinder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229

FARM-HOME BUILDING
1242 Breneman Road
MANHEIM, PA. 17545
PH: (717) 665-4372

BUILDING & REMODELING FOR
DAIRY RESIDENTIAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
BEEF STORAGE

809 Glenwood Drive, Ephrata, PA 17522

717-733-9590
All Panels Cut To Length -

Coverage 36” Width

Roofing And Siding
29 Gauge Galvanize
26 Gauge Galvanize

29 Gauge Painted
26 Gauge Painted

A New Product In Our Line

STANDING SEAM ROOFING
I I
[ Manufactured at the job site. Suitable for flatter roofs i

•with 4 to 5 ft. perlin spacing and 80 lb. per sq. ft. weight]
jrating. i
We Also Stock The Following Items:

• Pre-Hung Doors • Ridge Vents
• Agri Build Windows *

• Ridgolotors
• Roll Door Track • Trolleys and

Hardware

LENWOOD
METAL FORMING

18,972
17,326

25,254
18,678
21,653
18,954

24,945
20,094
22,829

24,866
22,434

20,241
19,313

14,988

18,382
22,763
21,547
16,463
15,674
19,225
18,344
19,609
19,265

23,995
22,445
20,335

16,030

KEN CLUGSTON
(717) 665-6775

3.6
3.9

3.6
4.1
3.5
3.8

3.6
3.4
3.1

9.0
3.6

3.5
3.4

4.3

828
746
661

698

CRAFT-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

3.4
3.3
3.2

4.3

696
677

917
781
768
737

899
725
711

985
822

717
664

654

Dsbra
Wm F & Susan Dietrich

Zizi
Clifford Chamberlin

Boxie
Fred A Hoover

Karen
Seven

Carl L Lehman
Star
Pearl

Daniel L Martin Jr
21
140-RC
45

Cumber-Vue Farm
Nettie

Glenn Newswanger

Mark & Nancy Leinaweaver
Carol

Francis R Mains
61
29

Ed Brackbill-R Yost
50

Lamar & Carol Sensenig
Tracey
Martha

Maple Key Holsteins

Headlm

3.2

4.1

4.1

3.3
3.4

3.6
4.0

3.6
3.2
4.0

3.7

3.7
3.5

3.7

3.7
3.7

4.2
3.7

3.7
4.4

4.0
3.3

660

678

721

733
723

733
668

858
755
676

732

728
697

760

800
702

682
673

806
707

813
786


